
Yugantar Education Soclety's 

UIME 
tirpude 

Www.tirpude.edu.in 

INSTITUTE 
OF 

MANAGEMENT 

EDUCATION 

S. No. 

1. 

2 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

ACTION TAKEN REPORT ON IQAC FOR 2022-23 

IQAC 
Meeting Date 

21.06.2022 

21.06.2022 

21.06.2022 

09.09.2022 

09.09.2022 

16.12.2022 

16.12.2022 

Resolution 

Land Phones: +91-712-2525781,2525782 
IVR:920-969-9990 

Fax: +91-712-2543965 
Email : info@tirpude.edu.in 

Resolved that the UG and PG 

Coordinators will jointly prepare the 
academic calendar for the upcoming 
session. 

Resolved that the Dr. Sridevi Jaiswal 

and Prof. Ashwini Wanjari will do all 

the planning and execution of TiRE. 

Resolved that Dr Sridevi Jaiswal and 
Prof. Rohan Job will plan and execute 
the Alumni meet. 

Resolved that Prof. Abhishek Shahu 
will be the incharge of Samidha 2023 

conference. 

Resolved that Dr. Yogesh Dhoke will| 
plan and organize a FDP for the 
faculty members. 

Resolved that a workshop on Research 
Methodology will be held in the 
month of March 2023. 

Resolved that the Administrative 
Programme for Non-teaching Staff 
will be organized under IQAC by Dr. 
Prasanna Shembekar. 

1, Balasaheb Tirpude Marg 
Civil Lines, Sadar, 

Action Taken 

UG and PG Coordinators 

have jointly prepared the 
academic calendar. 

TiRE 
successfully conducted for 
UG and PG programme. 
TiRE for UG programme 
was conducted on 20"21st 
Sep. 2022. 

Nagpur 440 001 

event 

2022. 

TiRE for PG programme 
was conducted in three 

phases: 
Pre-TiRE: 18"-19h Oct. 

2022. 

Post TiRE: 28h & 30th 
Nov. 2022. 

meet Alumni 
14h conducted on 

TiRE: 2d_4 Nov. 2022. 

The 
Research 

was 

The FDP on "Case Study 
as a Teaching Tool" was 
conducted on 7lh & gth 
Nov. 2022. 
The research conference 
was conducted on 11"n-12n 
April 2023. 

The 
Programme 
teaching 

was 

Aug. 

workshop On 

Methodology 

conducted 
March 2023. 

was conducted on 20"-2 1 st 
March 2023. 

on 

Administrative 
for Non 

Staff was 

29h-3 1 t 



9 

10. 

16.12.2022 

16.12.2022 

17.03.2023 

Lalit Khullar 

(Chairperson) 

Resolved that Dr. Carol Rao will be The 

the incharge of the Crescendo 2023. 

Resolved that Dr Prerna Thawani and 
Dr Pramod Karambhe wilIl plan and 

execute Mind Quest. 
Resolved that Dr Prasanne Shembekar. 

Dr Yogesh Dhoke and Prof Rohan 
Malik will plan and execute Erudition 
2023. 

event was 

successfully conducted on 
gth11h Feb. 2023. 
The event was conducted 
on 14" March 2023. 

The Erudition 2023 will be 
20h-21t conducted 

April 2023. 

Dr. Prasanna Shembekar 

(Coordinator, IQAC) 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

