

1, Balasaheb Tirpude Marg Civil Lines, Sadar,

Nagpur 440 001

Land Phones: +91-712-2525781, 2525782

IVR: 920-969-9990 Fax: +91-712-2543965

Email: info@tirpude.edu.in

## ACTION TAKEN REPORT ON IQAC FOR 2022-23

S. No.	IQAC Meeting Date	Resolution	Action Taken
1.	21.06.2022	Resolved that the UG and PG Coordinators will jointly prepare the academic calendar for the upcoming session.	UG and PG Coordinators have jointly prepared the academic calendar.
2.	21.06.2022	Resolved that the Dr. Sridevi Jaiswal and Prof. Ashwini Wanjari will do all the planning and execution of TiRE.	TiRE event was successfully conducted for UG and PG programme. TiRE for UG programme was conducted on 20 <sup>th</sup> -21 <sup>st</sup> Sep. 2022.  TiRE for PG programme was conducted in three phases:  Pre-TiRE: 18 <sup>th</sup> -19 <sup>th</sup> Oct. 2022.  TiRE: 2 <sup>nd</sup> -4 <sup>th</sup> Nov. 2022.  Post TiRE: 28 <sup>th</sup> & 30 <sup>th</sup> Nov. 2022.
3.	21.06.2022	Resolved that Dr Sridevi Jaiswal and Prof. Rohan Job will plan and execute the Alumni meet.	Alumni meet was conducted on 14 <sup>th</sup> Aug. 2022.
4.	09.09.2022	Resolved that Dr. Yogesh Dhoke will plan and organize a FDP for the faculty members.	The FDP on "Case Study as a Teaching Tool" was conducted on 7 <sup>th</sup> & 9 <sup>th</sup> Nov. 2022.
5.	09.09.2022	Resolved that Prof. Abhishek Shahu will be the incharge of Samidha 2023 conference.	The research conference was conducted on 11 <sup>th</sup> -12 <sup>th</sup> April 2023.
6.	16.12.2022	Resolved that a workshop on Research Methodology will be held in the month of March 2023.	The workshop on Research Methodology was conducted on 20 <sup>th</sup> -21 <sup>st</sup> March 2023.
7.	16.12.2022	Resolved that the Administrative Programme for Non-teaching Staff will be organized under IQAC by Dr. Prasanna Shembekar.	The Administrative Programme for Non-teaching Staff was conducted on 29 <sup>th</sup> -31 <sup>st</sup> March 2023.

8.	16.12.2022	Resolved that Dr. Carol Rao will be the incharge of the Crescendo 2023.	The event was successfully conducted on 9 <sup>th</sup> -11 <sup>th</sup> Feb. 2023.
9.	16.12.2022	Dr Pramod Karambhe will plan and execute Mind Quest.	
10.	17.03.2023	Dr Vogesh Dhoke and Prof Rohan	The Erudition 2023 will be conducted on 20 <sup>th</sup> -21 <sup>st</sup> April 2023.

Dr. Lalit Khullar

(Chairperson)

Dr. Präsanna Shembekar

(Coordinator, IQAC)